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For Sale - Miscellaneous PHONE 25221
LOOK!

ST0.SO0 00. A real nice 3 bedrm home
north. Has Ig lv rm. fireplace, dim.
hwd firs. bunt, sawdust furnace, lot
50x200. near school & bus. CaU Mr.
Walteis.

Huff Real Estate Co.

Open Sunday P. M.
$4950. 2 BR. wired for range. North

of city on busy street. acre, a good
place for a small bufiness.

"(T Kilsore

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
IN MONMOUTH. LOT 150x200 with

plenty of parking space. BUILDING
100x24 suitable for almost any busi-
ness and already equipped with I9
frozen food kickers in operation. An
ideal spot for someone interested in
feed, meat or mercantile business.

HOLLYWOOD McKILLOP

LOOK! BARGAINS!
City Property

Additional (laasified
Ada on Page 13

For Sal Miscellaneous
RADIO Good 3 tub. Tibk modrl.

KfHMuhl 172 S. Liberty. Ph 7113.

Ceneral Finance Corp..,
effers money at one on ears, trucks,
furniture, trailer houses, livestock,
farm marchinery. contracts refinanced
and additional money advanced No
co signers General Finance la locally
owned and officered, was orgastzed in
1927 and therefoie knows and (fan help
throughout she repaying of a loan Ap-
plications for loans made by phone

13 South Commercial Sts Salem
Phone tie)

$7200 Large lot. North. S bed room bungalow. I R.
nice lawn and shrubs, very close to schools.
session immediately. .

$7500 ' acre very close In. modern 1 bed room home all plastered, hato
wood floor. Venetian blinds, rooking tletric. water healing gas,
rage nice lawn very close to bus and schools

$8750 All plasteied 3 bed room bungalow, bath. LR. K, bulltln. nook. Vene- -t

an blinx. cooking and water heating electric, basement, very close
to bus and schools. poswMiofl Immediately.

$9000 Large lot 6xT50. new 2 bed room bungalow, all plastered, hs re wood
floors, utility room, rooking and water heating electric, heating elec-
tric, garage we'll insulated and weather stripped, rlose to bus and
schools. This will so G I.

$150 Large lot. new all plastered bungalow. 2 bed rooms, bsth. I.R. DR.
K. builtins. utility room, fireplace, hardwood floor, cooking, water
heating and heating all elect nr. insulated and weather stripped. IhM
will go G I

$9500 Large lot. 3 bed room home all plastered, fucplsce. full bssemenf.
cooking and water heating gas, netting automatic oil, gatsge, nice sard
with sprinkling system. Clote to bus and schools

$9950 Large lot. 3 bed rtxim home. bath. I.R. DR. K. builtins .nook. Vene-
tian blind, all plastered, hardwood floors, rooking and water heating
electric, heating sawdust, full basement garage. p -- session luimediatelv- -

$10.800 Nice location. 4 bed loom non e., bath. LR. DR. K. bullllns. all
plastered, fireplace, cooking and water heating electrle. testing auto-
matic oil. garage, very cloe to bus and schools, soma fiul' Hers

$11.000 Good location, modem 1 year o'd rmnralow. I bed rooms. LR. DR.
K. builtins. Venetian blinds, all plastered, fireplace, wall to wall carpet,
cooking electric, water heating gas. heating automatic gas. well built,
nicely arranged home Posnesslon Immediately I

$13,0001 year old bunga.nw, 2 bed rooms, bath. I R dinette. K. bjiltlns.
Venetian blinds, utility room all planned fireplace, looking, jwster
heating and heating all electric, double gaiage, bus Yi dixir, Xffchoice view property.

Suburban
tj Acre with 8 year old I bed room home, completely fuii i.t el rooking

and water heating elettilc gamge. 7 wa'nut tites 5 piun tire., t.eiiis
and c.ncken house all for $6250

4 Acres with 2 bed loom home, cooking and wattr heatinK e!i-ctn- c new
3 stanchion barn, chicken house, good wtll winch nn he ued for
Irrigation, has walnuls. filbert, apple trie- - fciiri iaie I'l H 1 at 88VMI.

5 Acres with 2 bed room home, rooking and watei heating ga nirr lionlage
on edge of city limits, could be liiiKatert lias nun ft houe and
fruit house Possession Immediately. Pi Iced at 112. MKI

ll'i Acres with 2 bed loom hn-ne- . electiic l,ght ami ln star ri ion bain,
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

Sullivan Realty Inc.
Realtors

3365 Portland Rd. Ph 3255 Eve 7057
SUBURBAN Lots. 80 "ft. frontage.

restricted district. pavement and
school. $50 down, easy terms.

Rawlins Realty &

Insurance Realtors
2019 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 7819. eve 4876

$4750.00
Clean home in West Salem.

Elect, water heater. Wired for range.
Immediate pos"session

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Phone 4121

Evenings 25561
MONEY TO LOAN on nrst mort-

gages 4 to 6. Call for details.
BYRKIT & POTTS

339 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981
"

KEIZER DISTRICT, lot 90x221. new
house, ready to move into. F.le-lri- c

heat. Price $4o00.

Rawlins Realty &

Insurance Realtors
2019 Fairgrounds Rd Ph 7819. Eve 4876

SPECIAL - - - EXCLUSIVE
BEFORE BUYING your future home

let us show you this fine, almost new
3 bedroom home. It is a deluxe home
in every way It has all of the con-
veniences that you would be looking
for. Hardwood floors throughout the
first floor. All large and spacious
rooms, plenty of linen space and built- -
ins. living room. D R.. kitchen, bath
and 2 bedrooms. Fireplace in living
room and in party room in the base- -
ment. Full basement, sawdust furnace.
bedroom, shower and toilet, also laun
dry space. Gaiage attached. This is a
fine hon e, verv neat and clean. You
would be proud to own this home. $12.-00- 0

00 with good terms. Large lot. Bus
line and school close by. Immediate
possession, tall at once

1 1 44 acre farm 4 room house, good
water. 5 acres of prunes Rosedale
dist Full price $4000 00 ,

McFarlane & Rawlins
REALTORS

LOANS 6t INSURANCE
Phone 6732 2115 State St

Salem College and
Academy Offers New

Fifteen-acre- s Sub-d- i vision
Ad,oinin- - roiie campus We chal- -

iff vn lrt finri mnr. heautiful in.ic view building site for permanent 6
home. Prominent elevation dotted with
trees. All lots gradually-- sloping to-
wards Salem Willamette valley. Mt.
Hood. Jefferson and Rainier. Over 40
large lots. 16" well is being drilled
to supply water. Get choice lots, build
future home close to a Christian inter- -
denominational college. L. L Hughes, j

2210 N. Church. Real estate manager,
Ph. 5506

$10,500 Furnished, large house on
No. Commercial St., S rooms and bath
down for owner. Large apt. upstairs
with full bath. Basement, furnace.
Large lot. Double garage.

Rostein & Adolnh. Inc.
llO'i N. Commercial .Phone 3030

Ever 8314
$2150 , at

3 LARGE Room house, large closet,
room for bath. Good garage. Deep well '

with new elec. pump and tank In-
stalled. Partly furn. See Mr. J. E.
Paradise at barber shop in Gervais.
Also one chair barber shop.

2 BED Rm north. Living, din. bath,
double garage, lot. 3 bus zone Close
school, store, bus. Close in. $6850.00.
Call Schmidt

GENERAL REAL ESTATE
Roorn lO. Ladd Bush Bldg.

PhoneJI770Eve 6311
MONEY TO LOAN on first mort- -

gages 4 to 6'r. Call for details.

BYRKIT & POTTS
Chemeketa Street PhoneSMI

$6500 Englewood district. 5 room
plastered house. LR DR with hard
wood floors. 2 bed rooms, utility room,
garage. Nice lot. Immediate possession.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc. nr.
110' N. Commercial Phone 3030

Eves. 8314
SUITABLE FOR APTS.

$9500 00. Liv rm. din rm. kit. 1 BR
bath down. 3 rms At bath up. Wired

range both up Sc down. A good
location north. Call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

21549 Eves. 23091
$5500.00

Clean plastered 2-- home. Engle- -
wood Dist. Hardwood floors, fireplace,
Venetian blinds, elect, water heater.
wired for range, attached garage.

$8500 00
New modern 2-- home close in

East. Maple hardwood floors, oil fur- - to
nice, elect, water heater, wired for
range. Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
South High St. Phone 4121 Has

Even in --s 25561
$6850.00 Good 2 BR home north.

rm. din rm, kit. nice bsmL Call call
OMER

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St. Ph.

21549 Eves. 25091
4 LOTS 51x125 "N. 22 st. and two

Rose. Bargain at $3200 for all six
$800 eabh for 2 or $000 each for and
Ideal spot for court. Would con-

sider
In

trade tor small home. Ph. 26583.

4 blocks off State St. Comb. LR

tlnd. out. Cor": Cl
to shopping tt schools. $6350.

44C" Kilgore
$7350 Good 3 BR home. S acres, close

in. 180 ft frontage on good street.
Terms.

"C Kilgore
$12,000. Near Leslie Jr. High. Very

lovely 3 BR home. Nice LR. DR. den.
kit. with tiled drainboards. dble
plumbing, tiled bath, hwd firs, fire-
place, full bsmt. attached raragc.

"C" Kilgore
$1500 DOWN. New 2 BR home, hwd

firs., elect, heat, plastered. Cor. lot.
cement driveway.

"C" Kilgore
4 BR home In good dist. I.R. DR.

music room, very nice kit. Full bsmt
with Ig. paitv room Only $8750.

"C" KILGORE REAL ESTATE
425 S. 12th Ph. 4855 Fves. 7826

OPEN SUNDAY PM
2 BED ROOM DUTCH

Colonial. 3 acre. New paint Inside
and out. Bus by door. $6250.

We have some nice acreages with
or without buildings. $800 0 Oup. Call
Dahl.

El) BYRKIT, Realtors
3.'iP Chemekrta Phone 5981

SLv? HIGHWAY AND BUS LINE
5 room house Large utility

oouse anu nun room, oouuie garaiee
120 ft frontage on highway. 190 ft
deep. Priced tnr.00

EI) BYRKIT. Realtors
5?ALh,rrl? ke,a Phone 5981

C.I. HOMES
3 room homes. haidwood

floors, auto, furnace, garare attached
Large lots. $8(00 or G. I appraisal

1 B R. bouse. $6000 North Salem.
$3750 furnished. So. Salem. 2 BR s.

LR. and kitchen
EI) BYRKIT. Realtors

3.19Chemeketa Phone 5"181
" MODERN 2 B R HOUSE

I.R, DR., K.. utility, garage at- -'

tached. hidw. floor t'irougiiout. inu- -
'

latcd. Mfsiher stripped, elect heat
Price $i800 Terms.

EI) BYRKIT. Realtors
339 Chrmeketa Phone 5981

CORNER LOT PAVED
Close to school. New D.st Modern

ranch type home. 2 BR. L R . D R .

K. and bath, utility, hrdw. floors
throughout, elect, heat. $10,800. Terms

EI) BYRKIT. Realtors
339 Chemeketa Phone 5981
" NICE ACREAGE

Living stream. 3 mi. from city lim-
its. 9 acres, some oi chard, good barn
with loft, double garage. 3 large bed
room home all on one floor, dining
room large, living room with fire-- !
place, full cement basement: lots of
fruit and shade trees. This place is in
top condition Priced to sell.

SMALL FARM
15 acres, some timber; young cher-

ries and filbert orchard, apples, barn,
chicken and brooder house, garage,
dandy 3 bed room home, fireplace.
basement: tractor and all equipment
Willamette and Amity soil. This is all
excellent. $15,000.

COURT LOCATION
Close to fair grounds on Portland

highway; 5 room older type house in i

good repair. Lot 75 x250. Call Ed
Lukinbea

Ed Bvrkit Realtor
' Lnemrnfu 5981

FORSALE
$4300.00 2 bed room home with

living room, dining room, kit-
chen, bath. Oil circulator Lot
50x100

$5950 00 Lot 40x125 House has 2 bed
looms, bath, living room, kitch- -
en Immediate possession. A
vei y nice place

$6000 00 4 bed room home with j

bath, living room, dinette, kitch- -
en. basement. Bus at door. All
furniture goes if desired.

6400.0O On Wilbur Street: 1 bed
loom home with bath, living
room. dining room. kitchen.
fireplace. Transportation

$6500 00 Bungalow type home with
2 bed rooms, bath, living room,
kitchen. Fireplace. A very niceplace.

$7500.00 2 bed room home on North
20th. with bath, living room,
dining, kitchen, automatic gas
furnace. Outside fireplace

$9000 00 Immediate possession. Iot
60x60. 2 bed loom home with
living room, dining room, bath.
Wired for electric range.

$9850.00 2 bed loom house on Maple
Street with bath, living loom,dining room, kitchen Oil cir-
culator. Immediate possession
All netslv remodeled

$10.000 00 On North Cottage, a 2
bed hoom home with bath, liv- -
ing ibom. dining room, kitchen.Venetian blinds. Newlv plaster- -
ed. Excellent condition

P. H. BELL. Realtor
510 Guardian Building

gq'grn- - Oregon Phone 486
$5500 00

Large house located at 1306
Market St. Has 4 -- room apt wpttaus
Large lot. Immediate pos.essirn

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St Phone 4121

Evenings 25561

OPEN HOUSE
It's New
It's Cood
It's Nice

2 B Rms. Bath L R. Kit. with lots
cupboards. Oil heater and gas range !

Open 2 til 6 P M. Sat. and Sun
1593 South 20th Street. Drive out and

for yourself Out Mission St. to
zutn. outh on 20th.
BURT PICHA, Realtors

3210 337 N. High

Wonderful View Home In
3 BEO RMS. Dbl plumbing DenLarge living; rm. Fireplace. Spacious

dining rm. Nice kitchen. BreakfastBasement, attached garage. This
home could not be built now for theprice. $12,000. LR

The Real Estate Market
N. High St. Phone 24793 It's
Large Lot. Northeast

NEW SUBDIVISION. block from
and paved street. Full price. $450.

Choice Building Site. East
2' acres. Well drained, verv good

Can be subdivided for at 'least 3
homes. Full price $1900. is

II Hlimillirpvi) X I n- as a -- 41 rasa Jf O '''Realtor 425

PorUand Rd Ph. 7820
Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 74596

$9,000. IMMED. POSSESSION 2 BR
bungalow, fireplace, basement
furnace, 'j blk. to bus.

$6,800. New 2 BR . finished in knotty
pine, balance of house plastered,
garage, utility rm.

R. H. Coppock, Realtor
Oregon Bldg. Ph. 8902 - 5514

Home With Income -
FIVE R. HOUSE, plus 1 room apt .

located N. Can be shown any time.
See Allen Jones or

Mrs. Needham C

State St. Room 4. Upstairs
$4250 00. Nice clean 2 BR home.

rm, kit. bath, paved st, on bus
Call OMER good

goodHuff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

2154$ Eves 2SO I

FOR Sale to veteran, new 2 bed
house on La rsens ave.. $7500. At 201$

tractive and well planned. Immediate
delivery. See builder. E. T. Reid, 239$

St. Ph.e5545.

Priced at $10,500.
,'NSALEM TWO WELLt LOCATED

SMALL APARTMENT THAT j

WILL BRING IN A GOOD INCOME
BESIDES PROVIDING A HOME FOR
THE OWNER. PRICED AT $10,500 and
811.600
ONE Or OREGON'S BEST FARMS

113 acres located in Mission Bol-to- m.

100 acres in cult. 10 acres in full
bearing peaches, balance in grain,
alfalfa, sandy loam soil. 4 bed room
modern home, large grade B dairy,
machine shed, granary, all stocked
& equipped. 650.000.

ANOTHER GOOD ONE
110 ACRES Southeast of Salem. 41

stanchion barn. 6 room house, tenant
house, machine shed, all stocked and
equipped for 626.000.

A SMALL ONE TO DEVELOP
26.45 acres located south. Small

home 8 stanchion barn. Poultry house.
Small p. vine orchard. 8 acies oats.
Bargain at 66500.

SEE US FOR SMALL TRACTS
From 5 acres up.

63900 for this snug three rooms and
bath. Garage.

Two we'l located 2 bed room
homes, with garage and utility rrn.
16850 each.

This one w ith 2 br . wired foT
ranee Large lot. at 67000.

Walking distance to City Center.
Completely redecorated inside Beau
tifully landscaped. Furnace. Garage.

' All lor
Ask about these and other City and

suDuroan proptriy.
'
I,'drrl1 HnniP & lOII CO
exclusive Listings - feisonai service

lf.4 Com'!. St.
Phone 8389 Eve 7440

Leo N. Childs. Inc.
I

Realtors i

TAKE TIME TO SEE THESE
SCEO0. Very nice 3 rm. apt. ofer large

double garage. Some furniture. '

elec stove and H. W. heater in
eluded Poultry house: fruit j

trees. Lot about 65x120. Located
on hus line. Actions count on this

FAIR MOUNT HILL. Lovelv 6 room
home. 3 nice bed rooms, larpe
living rm with fireplace, dining
rm. modern kitchen, built-in- s.

closets; basement with brand
new aut. air cond. oil furnace
Must be seen to be appreciated
$11,900

VERY LARGE 2 bed room home brand
new . Spacious living im . din-
ing rm . ultra modern kitchen
with many built-ln- s: hardwood
floors manv closets, utilltv rm : '

attached parage. Large lot. good
location. $10,500.

SUBURBAN acre and a very nice
6 yr old 3 bed room modern
home. New garage, family or-
chard, lovely landscaped yard
with outside fireplace. Located
on bus line. Before vou decide,
see this one for $8500. CALL

or SEE
James B. Hartman or

K. N. Zoorhees
with

Leo N. Child.. Inc.
Realtors '

"31 years of dependable service to
home owners."

344 State St Ph. 9261

PHONE
9510 or 6153

$4800 00 - 2 Brm hse. Large lot.
North. Bus 1 bik.

$550000 New 2 Brm hse. Large
lot Drilled well. 5 mi. drive.

$7000 00 New 2 Brm hse. acre
Drilled well. Kcizer Dist.

$7250 00 2 Brm Hse. large lot
f"! .W hnv Caprtola

$7500 00 3 Brm Hse. 2', acres.
1 vr old. S. E.

$8500 00 New 2 Brm Hse. Should
go G. I. Keizer

$900000 New hip roof 2 Brm Hse.
Should go G I. S E

$9000 00 New 4 Brm Hse. i, acre
Should go G. I. Keizer.

$9200 00 New hip roof 2 Brm Hse.
Should go G. I Heights

$11.500 00 2 Brm Hse. 1 acre. 1 yr
old. West Salem.

$13.00000 New 2 Brm Hse. Hip
root. tiec. neat, fireplace. Attachedgarage. Utility room. Englewood Add.
This house is now worth your time

We have other listings
For add. info, call
Abrams & Skinner Inc

411 Masonic Bid. Phone 9510
Insurance Mtg. Loans
NEW 3 BR home south on ige lot.

oil fir furn.. elec W heat . hwd. firs.
Bus by dr. Reduced to $8500.

5 rm., hse.. barn, some furn . on
l'i acre, on S. River rd. Will takegood car in trade. Price $5500

Exclusive Listings: No. 1. Sm. 2 BR
hse. in West Salem. Elec. heat, wired
for lange. all furn . jeicl. elec. rge..
refrig.. W. much . DR ket and many
other items. Plenty of room in front
to build another house. Price $4750.

No. 2. Cute 3 rm. garage house.
nicely finished, wired for elec. range,
elec. W. heat, on good lot in W. Salem.
Price $4350

HANSEN'S REAL ESTATE
Phone 971 Edgew ater St.

MUST lT am leaving town. 60x
120 lot 22nd and Nebraska .VU) fall
Marie Wahner. Ph. 3003 or 25633 after

p m.
FURNISHED

4 BED RM HOME, on bus. $6000.
ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT

2 bed im. home. 2 lots. $5000.
3 bed rm. home. 2 lots. $5800.

4 BED ROOM HOME
2170 TRADE ST. CALL

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St Phone 24793

Whv Rent?
New 2 bed room home with three

room apartment attached. SE corner
lot. Electric pump and water system.
Utility room, wired for range, gas
available. 1 bk. store and all conven- -
iences. $7500.00. $500 00 cash, balance
monthly payments. Phone 5506 or call of

2210 N. Church. go.
SPECIAL

$2500.000 down, bal $39 00 per mo. see
Nicely located 2 bdrm home with
living rm, dining rm. kit. bath. fin.
attic, bsmt. oil furnace. A real buy.
Call Ray Davis. Ph.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph . 3793 Eves. 9441

$4900 rm.
Cozy 4 -- room bungalow. 3 bed rooms,

large living room, kitchen, garage.
Good location, immed. poss.

$5200 433

Approx. 1 acre. plastered
house. Close in. North.

$1500 Down bus
New 1 bed room plastered house

Paulus Cannery. Wired for elect,
range, elect, wtr. htr. City water.
Full price $5950. soil.

$6200
11Very comfortable 2 B. R. home in -

West Salem. Plastered i.iteiior. Hwd.
firs.. Venetian blinds, close to bus
and school. J033

16 Acres 2286

3 miles out. Very fine new home.
Hdwd. firs., furnace, good water sys-
tem, chicken house, bam garage.
$12,000.

Englewood
Lovely new ranch itvle home. Car-

pet wall to wall. Elect, heat, 1 blk. 210Englewood school. $12,600.

Walter Musgrave, -

Realtors
1233 EDGEW ATER PHONE 5100
A BEAUTIFUL English style home

just 3 blks from the State Capitol.
4 bed rms, double plumbing. Ig

beautiful lv rm D. rm. oil furnace. 341
This is a real home. For particulars

Mr. Walters. Liv

Huff Real Estate Co. line.

Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
3793 Eves. 25260

2 BR home completely turn. inc. veiT Ph.
blinds. All electrical equipped with
heat, water syst.. stove, refrigerator room

radio, pnonograph combination.
Ketzer dist. on . A. lot. $11,500.

Call 22909 for information or appC State

DR. K. bulltln. garage,
bus and churches. fue

ami Farms

J07S $ an gt iimils Road

WALNUT PARK Nice lot 52 1 00
Willi ties sidewalk and paving in.
SI225 Waller fvK-olo- k . Real Estate.
Ph 883.1

JOF HUTCHISON' .""RE A 1.1 OR
4Zi iuit Piuiiie 7M$

YOU'LL "AV
"THAT'S Jt'-s- WMAI WW WANT"

LOVELY NIW 2 BR I on e. Iii.ulalid
A weatheisli ipped l.ge I. R. D H ,
kitch. bath. 2 unfin ims up Guod lo-

cal ion, ninth Pine $10 .X ,

( ov 4 im. hse. ' A New bain tk
chick hse ' mt fiom Kalem on pavtd
highway. City water. Pi lee Viini

Ownei Waving Oiegon' l.oveiv 4 BR.
home. 1 w old. hdw firs e.ec. fue
place, ven Minds, cove telling., com
pletelv furnished, all i.ii fin mime,
wa!l to wall aipet New e'er lange St
I ell if-

- fvi i tiling goes fr $iJOU.
Falenrun ' llahbv ' Hajein iht

M)Us Mender

Joe Hutclriou. Realtor
t'-- i t mt Ph Title. - Rm, 48I

S I ROUT REALTY
NEW 7 ROOM hnnf ( mn. ht. on good

I ighwav I anno, low down pai-ne- nl

12 A f i mt t. rid nuts Gooi 4 rm lx,elett. watei . .1 IwvtKJ.
'I FH Mh

5l'a A (lose to faU-- on gind high.
wt 14 aires wheal, M clierilea,
117 UO

Ntw .1 iMini home compte'!'. furnish.
ed new fuimtuie Cloga in ao.'WiO

l' A I at.isli Gaidens ) 4 loon
hs fruit, null, A be, i iet. $4750.
1 t l ins

See SIHOt'T'S listings fir." Open ees.
1'aul laitti, step - - Kel- -

. Lang,
Salesman

uti si
"sHir"New Will go G I apMieisr.

5 Iiim looms plus u 1 it v iii .,, plenty
of lo.et iiair A huilt-.'- t a tallied
Harare Venetian blinds, weat' ei slrp.
ped t iioughout. i gas fl..r fuinaie.
r. v 1 x Hung i on j. Vie. ui neeil only
plant a lawn. See at I IS5 Baker or
call 4509 tot aptxilntn en'

PFMFEt'T fiUILDING LofTfA
HILL 74 fi . t RON I AG F.

PRIC ED TO SFLL PH O W N FR
CLOr ENGLfwOOD SCHOOL

4 P R plastered home. 2 nice ground
floor apaitrnenlt. each tp Mil 1 HH.
npslaiis. each has sepa a' settrarice,
full basement, shade, fi uit bus. Close
store. s hoeils ISMKI t rath.

2 B. R home, ham, dou ! gar ,
stieet paved. I lose but, store, schools,
' 'ie in it . Pi ice $4W0.

2 H H plasteied home riea" Master
Biead, 15250 will hji.dle.

OWN R LEAVING
Immediate o. of ln: $ room

unfinished but veiy livable noma. N E
tarige. gas watei hea'at and oil

cir. heater, all foi $4fMr0 ir.WELL Hl'll.T
I'nfin. now o'upied, $ r o" s, alert,

water lem ci menl fmind house
wmd for lange. acie. Vei y geod
hu iie.Vi tl6O0 down

H SANDER'S - 231 N Hian 5816
l R R Home $3j"xi rm pji,

1M 6il, M , Hesl kale n
Liv . II K i. . i, t ahi yT..in a ts n ruina i im

I down, with fireplace gaiage.
vol nei ioi. lie w paint inside tt outnun at nut tiees. Close l andchuu lies Bus by door g, close to
sloies Pined lo sell In j I.H N.Choiiii from A M $ PM

i RM House u'tdei c r .1 y. t m Allpreliminary woik done lor you. t
ii ent flM.i, i lumbuig roughed in ga
lags neatly completed Onlv $MHI atpresent stage of completion We II con.Iinue to finish it so rest week 1$

in uu moie tserrei iiurt, I .
i. sictaleb. IMI5 Cioa. I blk effMission on 2(lli Ph Jan?

BY OWNER : New J BR I, All
modern, hardwood floor, yen bhiula.auto, gas lieat Wlied foi ei I lange.Ijvin in Near sahools. tu and stoieaon quiet street Must sell 1 1 Ti Hpi u e.anytime

BIBtR 4TREET " "
2 bed loom model n liiime, large lo(,

lots of trie and shrubs Flei-tn- langeand oil emulator hea'e. included.Full pi ice $7ife
M. O. Humphrey & Co.

Realtors
kill Portland Md P'i. 720226 Fairprounoa Rd. Ph. $4514

4 &ctAouQD0lalmau
ADVERTISING

Wes-ter- AdveriUinf
Rrpre84nUtive9

Ward-Griffi- th Company, Ine.
' p Francisco

Eastern Adverting
RrprrenUtie$

Ward-Griffi- th Company. In.Chicago New York. Detroit.
Boston. Atlanta

Member
Pacific Co.t DIvUlon

Uurrvu of Advertllnf
" Ike Poeteffva at K.lm. Oreoosi geewstd Class Met.ter PtiblieHed every rnoesirne g.rep Monday fsueineti effne tilsouth Commmrriml fireet.

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Mail Subacrlptiefi Rates tm A4vsnce: Within Oregon: Dally ar4unday. Me M eonlai stmss. $J ;

I year. $4 M tsaewhere 00 genu ass
mo or $7 M for reer ta advance.Per ropy $ rents

Br City Carrier, ft rents month.$00 a rear In advance im MarMss)
and adjaceart asuntase.

l.lrtnvi S. A M

SHORT OF CASH 'i
See The Com pay That

Likes To Say "Yes"
Need extra rash 'for shopping,
clothing, or home repairs? Get
S2S. 1100. S2S0 or more at 'Personal'
where 4 out of S who ask for a loan

get it ! No matter w hat your
work or business, phone or come
in to see us If you need cah
Personal Finance Co.

516 State St . Rm. 123 Phone 3191
Lie. M-1- E. Gallinger. Mgr

For Rent Rooms
SLEEPING near bus and res- -

taurant. 1480 Broadway.
ROOM Phone"' 24427.

'" SLEEPING Room. bsrnTssmah
Dr,f,,red Ml s Llbertv St

LARGE Room with twin beds. Bath
adioinir.r. Non-moki- employed men '

pffcrrfd Ph. 25B77 yvrint
LARGE Heated room for gentle- - i

man 6B7 S Llbertv
A MCE Clean yip room. Hot. cold

water. Heat. Two-burn- er elec. p ate.
For eentleman 255 Center.

..m ,i i -- 1yr i """"L" ''I ' ' nici.. v.i
in. reaonable ,90N. Church

PLEASANT Sip rm. for employed
girl or woman Ph ZID7.

SLEEPING Room for rent 360 N.
Capitol st

HEATED Sleeping room close in.
Ph649(i

SLP. Rm for emp. gentleman. Ph.
6304

LOVELY Double room for two bus-
iness girl Extra large closet No
mok.nr Walking distance or bus at

door 1415 S Com!
SLP Rm for emp ladv Th 25066
NOW Open. N w sip. rm. all furn.

HoateH hot and cold water Bathroom
furn r2 S Capitol. Piv 24235

SLEEP Rm. twin" beds. College bo s
preferred .195 N. 14th.

Room ami Board
ROOM And board for eentleman in

nice home on bus line. 2165 Berry st.,
Salem.

For Rent Apartment
SMALL AptPh24846.
FURNISHED Apartment" 2 m.les

north of Brooks on Highway 99.
Bo 78F

SMALL Light housekeeping room,
completely furnished for employed
adult Ph. 25003.

1 RM. Uufurn. apt. 1309 N. Com'l.

For Rent Houses
FOR RENT: One bed room house.

Baby allowed. 450 N. East St.. Mon-
mouth. Oregon.

For Rent
Paint sprayers, cemt. mixerPh 24546
BLDG Suitable for shop. $35 per

mo. I.ockhart. 3535 Silverton Rd.
YOU Can save your temper, time

and monev by using adequate tools.
See or call us.

HOWSERS RENT-- A -- TOOL
U32 EdgeuateSt jh 3646

ATmORAYS. Ozone. Good health.
Rent-sell.- C. Pugh. 684 N 17 4692.

WHEEL Chairs, invalids beds. Max
Buren. 745 Court street Phone 7775.

YiOl if) tlseci "slano H L Stiff
rXcKJIi sANULm foi rent Monl

rnnwrt Ward
I KAILtM.I lul . . auc snri III

irr'. Mkt rnrrs M Summer
TRUCKS lot rent Vou r. Mt

rune Lnvell Phone n0
TRUCKS FOR RENT

Rianket. ftirn J97 S Llbertv PI. 9062

FOR Beautiful floois rent our floor
sander. edeer and polisher

HOWSERS RENT-A-TOO- L

1132 Edeewater St Ph. 3646

FLOOR Zander eiec floor oolisnei
and lawn roller, weed burner. Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall Wells store.
Ph 6877.

Wanted to Rent
AFTER Legislature or before, want-

ed to lease up to 2 years, modern three
bed room home with automatic heat.
Telephone Co. executive. Non-drinke- rs

Ph. 6368 on week davs
VET wishes house for rent within

Pb. 7750 or 8855

APT by veteran w ife, in gently
needed No drinking Ph 26392
"TLEASfT Phone 25202 if you will
have furnished house for rent

8
LADY With school child desues

smaU unlurn. apt in home wnere i

child can be cared for before and
after school hours Bush school dist.
piefened. Wnte Statesman. Box 58

A reward for 3 bed rm. unfurnished
house Ph. 3095

WANTED: 2 office rooms Strong
and MacDonald. Mt Angel. Ph. Green
48

'

VET Getting married Mar. 14 needs
small furn. or unfurnished apt. Ref.
Call Fabrian Nelson. Ph. 9145. Eve
7084

"WELL" FurnisFed apt house or cot- -
tage desired by couple. Permanent
state employee No children, no pets,
Call Mrs. Wright. 5405. Mon. tltVu

r"fiWAra ro7-r- o7 rBO.rph;
25660

MIDDLE Aged couple wants 2 BR
house. No smoking, no drinking. No
children. No pets. Permanent. Phone
6597.

WORKING Lady urgently needs 2
3 bedrm. unfurn. house. References.

Ph. 21768.
"

For Sale Real Estate
FOR efficient and effective sales

service rail the Salem Realtv Co NOW
'F BTXJTTots on""CUude St750x 125"

$300. Sewer in. one lot on Bioadwav .
and HichLand 45x110 Next to sch .

bus line S9W fh 5420 or Inq. '

Macks Barber shop.
LARGE Corner lot Small house
rtly built. Cheap Ph. 3290 339

$6350 00 3 bedrm home on corner lot.
rm. D rm. kitchen, bath, utility.

CaU Mr. Walters
Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
3793 Eves 25260

BYDWNER: Mod. 2 BR home. Fire-
place, ven. blinds, dbl. gar. Nice back
yaid with fireplace and fish pond.
$8200. 123S S. 15th st. Sc

PRICED To sell by owner. 2 lots for
102x120 in new district of South Sa-
lem close to schools. Phone 9343 or
8976.

WE HAVE Some good buvs in new
homes from $6850 up for civilians Ph.

veterans.
Good 2 bedrm. home. HW floors.

extra large kitchen. 2 car garage,
full bsmt.. auto, oil heat, immediate
possession.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtor's 474 Court St.
Phone 4707 Eve. 871S or 81F21

RESIDENTIAL improvements
Inquire 1590 Trade St.

FOR SALE: 3 bd. hse. by owner
Im. Pos. 1290 Fir St. Ph. 5313.

BY OWNER: Lovely home with l'j
acres. Ige. liv. rm.. fireplace, dinette,
kitchen. 2 Ige. bdrms.. and bath. Full 153
bsmt.. auto. heat, party room with
fireplace. 515 Morgan ave.

2 BED T?m north. Liv rm.. din rm.. Liv
bath, full base., furn.. gar. Close to
school, store and bus. $7350. Call
Schmidt.

GENERAL REAL ESTATE
Rm. 10. Ladd Bush Bldg. Ph.

Ph. 7770 Eve. 6311
FOR Sale or trade: 't A. New on

room finished house. $3700. Will take or
car in trade. Call evenings. C Nelson. 4.
48S Madrona ave.

COZY 4 R cottage NE B E' c
Garage, good well half A Fine !"!
Wired for lange Pos now f.Ti."o

9 A 8 mi S 4 R house, out lld
Fine view. 3 A in cult. Can have Lglitv
Ex for small houe or sell

6 R home T. Salem lot. nuts
and fruit, garage $4750 Tei ms
VALLEY LAND (0 370 Slate St

BY OWNER : 7 vr. old mod plasleied
2 BR hse. bath and shower Kit
wired for lanxe. d.neMe. liv im . Ootd
ceiling, hardwood firs., elec. hot watei
heatei . oil floor furnace statloneiv
tubs. Attached gaiage. $7500. Call
25203

EXCLUSIVE BUILDING fllfe
67x135 ft. facing 19th St and

school Pi lie $:t000 Will con-
sider late model rlean car on tins lot

PARK STREET SITE
89 ft by 171 II with 20 heating

Roy.-i-l Anne chenv tiees. on pave
ment, bus line. $1500. Consult r titan
. , nuil car.

judson Hill i acre
On cret--t of knoll, beauti'ul view

in all directions of clt. On S Su'ii-me- r

St Room for 7 home lte
H. P. GRANT. Realtor

457 Court St Ph 8.1.IO 6744

For Sale or Trade
NEW Mod 5 Rms Auto heat $77S
5 RM modern home uth basement

North. $7950
(Consider pait tiade on either home I

Willamette Real Ehtate
172 S Liberty Ph 71 n

$100 dn. bal. $10 mo.
Citv lots near Enflewood Ph 780.

3 Bed Rooms
Fiont room dining nxim ltd en,

bath room, utility loom, plciif out-
buildings, wind for lanfe .lettrie
hot v. ater goes with pl;ice. own water
stem. 1500 gal pump , acre
acre garden A fruit Prued to sell
this week Turn wet at Keirei school
about mile lo ted A white for sale
sign on left of load

LOTS
Close in. at edge of city, close to

school, for $30 and up with cit
water

R. E. MEREDITH
176 Coin Ph 8841 or 24644

$40011 00
New 2 bed loom home on 'i A

located East on ( enter M Easy terms.
$38Uti 00

3 room house, large garage, on
55I50' lot. Close to bus A store
$1800 down. lial like lent.

$6500 00
West tide. 2 bed room model n home

with elec. heat landscaped aid. Good
terms if deslied

$6250 00
Modern home on 3 A Ideal for

betnes (lose to bus and shopping
Due East

Call us today on these exceptionally
fine buvs

I). Harold Murphy
Realtor

208 N High Ph Da 6026
Fvc

NEW SUTjURBA 2 B R. Home
Hwd firs elect water heatei. all elect
heat, utility loom, gaiage. n.tiided
dist Close to hus, stoie. sch Onlv
$7200 Teims $.'(MNi dwn Bal. $2$ mo
including int at 5',
Larten Home & Loan Co."
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S Com'l St Ph 8389 Eve 7440

Open Sunday P.M.
New. lovelv 2 BR. North, hwd firs

LR A DR Fleet heat wtather-stripp"- d

and Insulated. Full bsmt
Only $8500

"CM Kilgore
3 BRs. kit with tile drainboards.

DR. brkfst nook, all on one
floor Fireplace, full bsmt. auto oil
furnace, underground sprinkling

Paved alley, back yard is fenced
all yours for 89500.

"C" Kilgore
$6000 for this 2 BR home, Not th

well built, good foundation, A ltal
buy for someone

"C" Kilfzore
This 2 BR home with laige cor lot
in a No 2 business rte Plnvspace for a small business bldg 8850p I LOU HE Hr.AL ESTATE

S. r--u snna r.ves. turn
OPEN SITNDAY PM

Reallv ISice Homes
S BEAUTIFUL. LARGE rooms, all

hwd. fplace, unfin. attic: dandy rum-
pus rm. with f place, and shower in
basement, auto, furnace, double gar
Restricted 'a acre Everything choosy
folks desire ilSSOO. north.

BRAND NEW
S large rooms, plus utility, hwd . fire-

place, plenty closets, oil furnace, dou-
ble gar. Dandy home on restricted '
acre. $12,000 north.
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